2018/19 Carlsbhad Calavera Winter Basketball League:

Grades 3-4

Fri. November 30, 2018

Game Time Location

P5  5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P3  6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. December 1, 2018

Game Time Location

P4 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P2 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P6  2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P7  2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. December 7, 2018

Game Time Location

P8  4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P9  5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P10 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. December 8, 2018

Game Time Location

P12 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P11 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P13 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P14 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. December 14, 2018

Game Time Location

P15 4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P16 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P17 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. December 15, 2018

Game Time Location

P18 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P19 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P20 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P21 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. January 11, 2019

Game Time Location

P43  4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P44 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P45 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Home Team

John Bray

Keith Brown

Home Team

Travis Lambert
Aaron Baines
Keith Sedgwick

Michael Boe

Home Team

Keith Brown
Aaron Baines

Jenny Dolkas

Home Team

Steve Vallone
Michael Isaacs
Mark Shields

John Bray

Home Team

Casey Sullivan
Jeff Filliez

Drew Burks

Home Team

Manny Valdez
Michael Isaacs
Travis Lambert

Keith Sedgwick

Home Team

Michael Isaacs
Keith Brown

Keith Sedgwick

11

10

10

32

17

14

26

25

26

20

29

29

40

17

38

26

43

24

29

26

Score
31

45

Score
15

19

20

27

Score
36

28

24

Score
12

14

14

22

Score
20

22

22

Score
24

12

30

30

Score
16

40

13

Boys,

Away Team
Mark Shields

Drew Burks

Away Team

Jenny Dolkas
Casey Sullivan
Manny Valdez

Michael Isaacs

Away Team

Manny Valdez
Drew Burks

Casey Sullivan

Away Team

Travis Lambert
Keith Sedgwick
Michael Boe

Jeff Filliez

Away Team

Steve Vallone
Mark Shields

Jenny Dolkas

Away Team

Aaron Baines
Keith Brown
John Bray

Michael Boe

Away Team

John Bray
Aaron Baines

Jenny Dolkas



Sat. January 12, 2019

Game Time Location

P48 12:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P46 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P47 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

P49 2:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. January 18, 2019

Game Time Location

P50 4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P51 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P52 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. January 19, 2019

Game Time Location

P55 12:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P54 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P53 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P56 2:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

P1  6:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Fri. January 25, 2019

Game Time Location

P22 4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P23 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P24  6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. January 26, 2019

Game Time Location

P25 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P26 1:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P28 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P27 2:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Fri. February 1, 2019

Game Time Location

P29 4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P30 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P31 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. February 2, 2019

Game Time Location

P34 12:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P32 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P33 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

P35 2:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Home Team

Manny Valdez
Drew Burks
Michael Boe

Casey Sullivan

Home Team

Casey Sullivan
Mark Shields

John Bray

Home Team

Jenny Dolkas
Jeff Filliez
Travis Lambert
Steve Vallone

Jeff Filliez

Home Team

Aaron Baines
Keith Sedgwick

Michael Boe

Home Team

Jenny Dolkas
Jeff Filliez
John Bray

Steve Vallone

Home Team

Michael Boe
Keith Brown

Casey Sullivan

Home Team

Manny Valdez
Drew Burks
Michael Isaacs

Mark Shields

Score
18 21
26 9
37 16
18 27
Score
23 31
13 17
8 18
Score
37 14
20 29
7 16
10 38
1 0
Score
33 42
14 36
29 16
Score
23 16
17 16
35 31
7 48
Score
17 32
25 29
30 32
Score
27 12
34 12
30 6
24 8

Away Team
Jeff Filliez

Travis Lambert
Steve Vallone

Mark Shields

Away Team

Drew Burks
Aaron Baines

Michael Boe

Away Team

Keith Brown
Michael Isaacs
Manny Valdez
Keith Sedgwick

Steve Vallone

Away Team

Michael Isaacs
Mark Shields

Keith Brown

Away Team

Manny Valdez
Travis Lambert
Casey Sullivan

Drew Burks

Away Team

Aaron Baines
Keith Sedgwick

Jeff Filliez

Away Team

Steve Vallone
John Bray
Jenny Dolkas

Travis Lambert



Fri. February 8, 2019

Game Time Location

P36 4:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)
P37 5:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P38 6:30 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

Sat. February 9, 2019

Game Time Location

P41 12:00 PM Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P40 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)
P39 1:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)

P42 2:00 PM  Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)

Home Team

Travis Lambert
Steve Vallone

Manny Valdez

Home Team

Drew Burks
Aaron Baines
Jenny Dolkas

Mark Shields

19

15
53
27
46

Score
20

38

25

Score
41

10

20

17

Away Team

Casey Sullivan
Michael Isaacs

John Bray

Away Team
Jeff Filliez

Keith Sedgwick
Michael Boe

Keith Brown



	2018/19 Carlsbad Calavera Winter Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

