2018/19 Carlsbad Calavera Winter Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Fri. November 30, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P5	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	11	31	Mark Shields
P3	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Brown	10	45	Drew Burks

Sat. December 1, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P4	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Travis Lambert	10	15	Jenny Dolkas
P2	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Aaron Baines	32	19	Casey Sullivan
P6	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Sedgwick	17	20	Manny Valdez
P7	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Michael Boe	14	27	Michael Isaacs

Fri. December 7, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P8	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Brown	26	36	Manny Valdez
P9	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	25	28	Drew Burks
P10	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jenny Dolkas	26	24	Casey Sullivan

Sat. December 8, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P12	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Steve Vallone	20	12	Travis Lambert
P11	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Michael Isaacs	29	14	Keith Sedgwick
P13	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Mark Shields	29	14	Michael Boe
P14	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	John Bray	6	22	Jeff Filliez

Fri. December 14, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P15	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan	40	20	Steve Vallone
P16	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jeff Filliez	17	22	Mark Shields
P17	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks	38	22	Jenny Dolkas

Sat. December 15, 2018

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P18	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez	26	24	Aaron Baines
P19	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Michael Isaacs	43	12	Keith Brown
P20	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Travis Lambert	4	30	John Bray
P21	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Keith Sedgwick	2	30	Michael Boe

Fri. January 11, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P43	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Michael Isaacs	24	16	John Bray
P44	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Brown	29	40	Aaron Baines
P45	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Sedgwick	26	13	Jenny Dolkas

Sat. January 12, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P48	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Manny Valdez	18	21	Jeff Filliez
P46	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks	26	9	Travis Lambert
P47	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Michael Boe	37	16	Steve Vallone
P49	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Casey Sullivan	18	27	Mark Shields

Fri. January 18, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P50	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan	23	31	Drew Burks
P51	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Mark Shields	13	17	Aaron Baines
P52	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	8	18	Michael Boe

Sat. January 19, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P55	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jenny Dolkas	37	14	Keith Brown
P54	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jeff Filliez	20	29	Michael Isaacs
P53	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Travis Lambert	7	16	Manny Valdez
P56	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Steve Vallone	10	38	Keith Sedgwick
P1	6:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jeff Filliez	1	0	Steve Vallone

Fri. January 25, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P22	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Aaron Baines	33	42	Michael Isaacs
P23	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Sedgwick	14	36	Mark Shields
P24	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Michael Boe	29	16	Keith Brown

Sat. January 26, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P25	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jenny Dolkas	23	16	Manny Valdez
P26	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jeff Filliez	17	16	Travis Lambert
P28	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	John Bray	35	31	Casey Sullivan
P27	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Steve Vallone	7	48	Drew Burks

Fri. February 1, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sce	ore	Away Team
P29	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Michael Boe	17	32	Aaron Baines
P30	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Keith Brown	25	29	Keith Sedgwick
P31	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Casey Sullivan	30	32	Jeff Filliez

Sat. February 2, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P34	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Manny Valdez	27	12	Steve Vallone
P32	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks	34	12	John Bray
P33	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Michael Isaacs	30	6	Jenny Dolkas
P35	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mark Shields	24	8	Travis Lambert

Fri. February 8, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P36	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Travis Lambert	8	20	Casey Sullivan
P37	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Steve Vallone	9	38	Michael Isaacs
P38	6:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez	19	25	John Bray

Sat. February 9, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sce	ore	Away Team
P41	12:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Drew Burks	15	41	Jeff Filliez
P40	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Aaron Baines	53	10	Keith Sedgwick
P39	1:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jenny Dolkas	27	20	Michael Boe
P42	2:00 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mark Shields	46	17	Keith Brown